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Measurements (Inches)
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5. Height to
countertop

1.

2.

3.

4. 6.Entire width
of island

Depth of
island

Right width
of island

Left width
of island

Depth from
back of grill
to end 

7. Height of
Grill Hood

8. Width of grill
hood

9. How far grill
handle sticks
out

Island dimensions Grill dimensions

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#7
#8

#6

#9

Please provide exact measurements from end to end. Our designers will add the needed wiggle room 

Customer Name: ______________
Grill Make/Model:______________

#10

10.Right of
faucet to end

11.Height of
faucet

12.Depth of
faucet

Faucet dimensions

#11

#12

#13

13.Back of faucet
to end

14.Width of
Faucet

#14
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1.Take clear, well-lit photos of your island from multiple angles.
2.Fill in all measurements (1–14) on the provided diagram.
3.Add any unique details (e.g., protrusions, irregular shapes, special features).
4.Attach photos and completed form to your email.
5.Send to sales@creativecoversinc.com.

Step-by-Step Submission Guide

Helpful Tips for Accuracy
Use a metal tape measure for best accuracy.
Measure to the nearest ¼ inch.
Have someone assist for larger islands to ensure straight measurements.
Double-check measurements before sending.

Questions?
 Phone: (900) 970-0901
 Email: sales@creativecoversinc.com
 Website: www.creativecoversinc.com
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